5,588Conveyance Allowance  5,588

1,250Medical  1,250

23,330Performance Bonus  23,330

1,000Washing Allowance  1,000

200Education Allowance  200

2,096Vehicle Maintenance  2,096

1,537Petrol Allowance  1,537

Total Deductions:Total Earnings:  54,559  1,901

52,658Net Pay:

54,559

Rupees: Fifty-Two Thousand Six Hundred Fifty-Eight Only

Payment Mode:

Bank Name:

Account No.:

Note : This is computer generated payslip. Signature is not required.

Bank

HDFC BANK

50100163344327

Loan Advance Details: RecoveredAmount Given Balance

Teknoflow Green Equipments Pvt. Ltd

PERSONAL INFORMATION

[...]

200Other Deduction

15,200Basic Salary  15,200

4,560House Rent Allowance  4,560

4,560Conveyance Allowance  4,560

1,250Medical  1,250

1,000Washing Allowance  1,000

40,717Other Allowance  40,717

Total Deductions:Total Earnings:  67,287  2,200

65,087Net Pay:

67,287

Rupees: Sixty-Five Thousand Eighty-Seven Only

Payment Mode:

Bank Name:

Account No.:

Note : This is computer generated payslip. Signature is not required.

Bank

HDFC BANK

50100163344327

Loan Advance Details: RecoveredAmount Given Balance

Teknoflow Green Equipments Pvt. Ltd

PERSONAL INFORMATION

[...]

1,800Provident Fund

15,200Basic Salary  15,200

4,560House Rent Allowance  4,560

4,560Conveyance Allowance  4,560

1,250Medical  1,250

1,000Washing Allowance  1,000

40,717Other Allowance  40,717

Total Deductions:Total Earnings:  67,287  2,000

65,287Net Pay:

67,287

Rupees: Sixty-Five Thousand Two Hundred Eighty-Seven Only

Payment Mode:

Bank Name:

Account No.:

Note : This is computer generated payslip. Signature is not required.

Bank

HDFC BANK

50100163344327

Loan Advance Details: RecoveredAmount Given Balance